Applicazio
ni Auto

LAND
ROVER

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER
VELAR
(L560)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.0 D180
4x4

2017/03 -

1999 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

204DTD

2.0 D240
4x4

2017/03 -

1999 ccm

177 KW

241 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

204DTA

2.0 P250
4x4

2017/03 -

1997 ccm

184 KW

250 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

PT204



https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-olio-borgwarner-range-rover-velar.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-olio-borgwarner-range-rover-velar.html

3.0D300 [2017/03- ]2993 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel 306DT
4x4
3.0P380 ]2017/03 - ]2995ccm []280 KW 380 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 306PS

4x4




